


HARDWARE

[ emMs20mm = xawasher TE x2Cube

x2 M8 40mm = X2 Spacer

x2 M8 60mm = x2 Big washer x2 Bracket

TOOLS NEEDED

Spanner 13mm or
adjustable wrench
(not included)

SIS SSS S SS S S S S S SSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSS S S S S SSS S SSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSS

ASSEMBLING

|. PREPARING LEGS ﬁ M8 20mm
Attach the leg bracket to the leg.
Use M8 screw with washer.

AN Spacer, to be used

in combination with
basecover/bedcover.

[I. LOW FRAME ASSEMBLY

A Attach the leg bracket to M8 40mm
the leg. Use the big washer to fill the

space between the frame and

the leg. Fasten with M8 40mm bolt

and washer.

B Attach the leg bracket to M8 60mm
the leg. Use the big washer to fill the

space between the frame and

the leg. Fasten with M8 60mm bolt

and washer.

|

0

—

<

C

|
!
=

<

—

\

dux.com DUX, DUXIANA and DUX Pascal-systems are registered trademark owed by Dux Design AB 2012. 1

Printed 2021.02.01

S



